
2020 SPRINT QSO PARTY
10-Oct

TOP TEN
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

1 DL8YBM 36109 32 114 178
2 DL6DK 39944 23 7 53
3 KD5DE 33513 14 3 31
4 W5SUM 2019 12 3 27
5 N2VOX 77798 11 1 23
6 N6OPR 45715 8 5 21
7 K5JAD 77778 10 0 20
8 N5MT 24949 9 0 18
8 KG5ZMQ 77628 9 0 18
9 KM4ODS 77504 5 5 15
10 KI5ELV 77743 7 0 14

CALL AREA ORDER

CALL AREA 0

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
NC0B 74875 1 0 2

CALL AREA 2

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
WA2HMM 40510 3 7 13
W2VTV 71275 2 0 4

CALL AREA 4

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KM4ODS 77504 5 5 15
N0TW 36547 3 7 13
AK4YS 75328 6 1 13
KJ4RV 37776 4 1 9
K4FET 77603 1 0 2

CALL AREA 5
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 14 3 31
W5SUM 2019 12 3 27
N2VOX 77798 11 1 23
K5JAD 77778 10 0 20
N5MT 24949 9 0 18
KG5ZMQ 77628 9 0 18
KI5ELV 77743 7 0 14
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
K5RIX 39006 0 1 1

CALL AREA 6

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
AB6QM 63114 1 2 4



CALL AREA 7

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
N6OPR 45715 8 5 21
N7QHC 59244 1 3 5
AJ7B 7675 1 0 2

CALL AREA 8
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

K8DEL 2978 3 2 8

QRP
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

AK4YS 75328 6 1 13
KJ4RV 37776 4 1 9

LOW POWER
CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL

KD5DE 33513 14 3 31
W5SUM 2019 12 3 27
N2VOX 77798 11 1 23
K5JAD 77778 10 0 20
N5MT 24949 9 0 18
KG5ZMQ 77628 9 0 18
KM4ODS 77504 5 5 15
KI5ELV 77743 7 0 14
WA2HMM 40510 3 7 13
KM5FF 50356 3 0 6
N7QHC 59244 1 3 5
AB6QM 63114 1 2 4
W2VTV 71275 2 0 4
AJ7B 7675 1 0 2
K4FET 77603 1 0 2
K5RIX 39006 0 1 1

HIGH POWER

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 32 114 178
DL6DK 39944 23 7 53
N6OPR 45715 8 5 21
N0TW 36547 3 7 13
K8DEL 2978 3 2 8
NC0B 74875 1 0 2

COUNTRY ENTRIES

GERMANY

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
DL8YBM 36109 32 114 178
DL6DK 39944 23 7 53



CLUB ENTRIES

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL OPS
DF0IA 68914 32 114 178 DL8YBM
DL0BIC 77526 23 7 53 DL6DK
W5RRV 42114 14 3 31 KD5DE
K4MN 24874 5 5 15 KM4ODS

CHECK LOGS

CALL 10-10# CTX W CTX WO TOTAL
KC2JRQ 0 0 2 2
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